Position

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Firefighter/Paramedic

Other Positions Held City

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Department

Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection

Fire-Protection

Total Wages

$367,233
$319,201
$299,303
$287,833
$285,860
$279,350
$274,782
$267,024
$259,903
$250,786
$247,046
$244,885
$239,588
$226,987
$213,822
$210,378
$205,009
$203,243
$203,003
$202,669
$200,306
$198,414
$194,845
$193,076
$191,946
$187,798
$185,135
$174,241
$170,925
$169,932

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,722
$41,433
$56,698
$62,576
$42,190
$61,140
$59,363
$58,888
$60,875
$51,058
$40,360
$55,377
$35,936
$60,937
$33,516
$55,377
$22,780
$49,394
$43,975
$55,043
$55,368
$43,464
$54,237
$30,620
$45,177
$61,643
$35,505
$60,005
$54,820
$44,406



Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection
Fire-Protection

Fire-Protection

$162,073
$161,694
$159,184
$154,738
$152,757
$152,191
$144,865
$137,312
$136,998
$130,862
$119,407
$111,026
$100,153

$96,971

$59,814

$31,282

$45,590
$32,736
$54,003
$37,560
$29,851
$31,779
$32,806
$56,082
$39,871
$53,775
$53,812
$60,876
$28,808
$38,287
$38,070
$48,920



