Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$367,233	\$43,722
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$319,201	\$41,433
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$299,303	\$56,698
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$287,833	\$62,576
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$285,860	\$42,190
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$279,350	\$61,140
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$274,782	\$59,363
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$267,024	\$58,888
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$259,903	\$60,875
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$250,786	\$51,058
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$247,046	\$40,360
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$244,885	\$55,377
Firefighter/Paramedic		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$239,588	\$35,936
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$226,987	\$60,937
Firefighter/Paramedic		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$213,822	\$33,516
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$210,378	\$55,377
Firefighter/Paramedic		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$205,009	\$22,780
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$203,243	\$49,394
Firefighter/Paramedic		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$203,003	\$43,975
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$202,669	\$55,043
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$200,306	\$55,368
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$198,414	\$43,464
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$194,845	\$54,237
Firefighter/Paramedic		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$193,076	\$30,620
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$191,946	\$45,177
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$187,798	\$61,643
Firefighter/Paramedic		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$185,135	\$35,505
Fire Captain		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$174,241	\$60,005
Fire Engineer		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$170,925	\$54,820
Firefighter/Paramedic		Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$169,932	\$44,406

Firefighter/Paramedic	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$162,073	\$45,590
Firefighter/Paramedic	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$161,694	\$32,736
Fire Engineer	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$159,184	\$54,003
Firefighter/Paramedic	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$154,738	\$37,560
Firefighter/Paramedic	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$152,757	\$29,851
Firefighter/Paramedic	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$152,191	\$31,779
Firefighter/Paramedic	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$144,865	\$32,806
Fire Engineer	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$137,312	\$56,082
Firefighter/Paramedic	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$136,998	\$39,871
Fire Engineer	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$130,862	\$53,775
Fire Captain	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$119,407	\$53,812
Fire Captain	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$111,026	\$60,876
Firefighter/Paramedic	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$100,153	\$28,808
Firefighter/Paramedic	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$96,971	\$38,287
Fire Engineer	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$59,814	\$38,070
Fire Engineer	Rialto	Fire-Protection	\$31,282	\$48,920